REVISED AGENDA

1.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
	Invocation

- 2. ROLL CALL
- 3. MAYOR'S ADDRESS
- 4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- 5. APPROVAL OF CLAIMS
- 6. PUBLIC HEARINGS None
- 7. COMMUNICATIONS
- 8. COMMITTEE REPORTS
- 9. ORDINANCE 3rd READING FINAL PASSAGE

10. INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES

A. An Ordinance to Further Appropriate from the ARPA Coronavirus Local Fiscal
Recovery Fund for Purposes that Fulfill the Intent of the American Rescue Plan Act
Sponsored by Dan Spitale
Public Hearing on December 12, 2022

REFERENCE NO.

REFERENCE NO.

REFERENCE NO.

REFERENCE NO.

REFERENCE NO.

22-50
2410 from 2021 Previously Appropriated American Rescue Plan Funds
Sponsored by Janet Venecz
Public Hearing on December 12, 2022

C. An Ordinance Creating A New Fund (Fund #2472) for Justice Assistance Grant (JAG)

Program Funds Awarded to the City of Hammond Police Department

Sponsored by Dan Spitale

REFERENCE NO.

22-51

D. An Ordinance to Amend Ordinance 3890, 4934,6009,7972,8172,8328,8750, and 9343

22-52

Also Known as Chapter 73 Section 99 of Title VIII of the Hammond Municipal Code as it Pertains to Penalties for Violating the Uniform Operation of Truck Traffic Within the City Sponsored by Scott Rakos

AGENDA cont.

INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES cont.

REFERENCE NO.

22-53

E. Ordinance Amending Ordinance No. 9511 of the Hammond Common Council Authorizing the City of Hammond, Indiana, to Issue one or more Series of its Economic Development Revenue Bonds and Approving and Authorizing other Actions in respect Thereto (415 Sibley - 3 Corners Project) (Bank Calumet - NWI Project)
Petitioned by Hammond Redevelopment & Sponsored by Pete Torres

REFERENCE NO.

22-54

F. An Ordinance Creating A New Section Known as Section __of the Hammond Municipal Code Establishing Municipal Identification Cards Sponsored by Pete Torres

11. RESOLUTIONS

REFERENCE NO.

A. A Resolution Adopting a Supplement Community Investment Plan (Version 2) for the City of Hammond for the Use of Funds Provided Under the American Rescue Plan Act (ARPA)

Sponsored by Dan Spitale

REFERENCE NO.

B. Resolution of the Common Council of the City of Hammond, Indiana, Endorsing and Urging Passage of Indiana Legislation Establishing Driver Cards for Undocumented Indiana Residents
Sponsored by Pete Torres

22R-20

22R-19

- 12. NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS
- 13. PUBLIC EXPRESSION

ADJOURN